
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

American Iron Xtreme 

1 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

FFR 

1 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

GTS3 

1 

No. 

91 

93 

60 

75 

369 

19 

30 

67 

913 

70 

135 

45 

18 

59 

49 

55 

324 

189 

114 

04 

151 

Name 

Jeremy Moen 

Jason Lakomiak 

Todd Rogers 

Mark Adams 

Todd Davis 

Jeffrey Henderson 

Kent Owens 

Bob Denton 

Derek Wright 

Timothy Bennett 

Peter Loftus 

John Kelchen 

Bryan White 

Todd Johnston 

Brian Sanders 

Zach Arnold 

Robert Manouchehri 

Luke Perkowski 

Michael Neuman 

Chris Fries Sr. 

Werner Stark 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Xtreme 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

FFR 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

1 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

4.513 

9.369 

10.586 

15.180 

0.715 

9.267 

11.174 

31.602 

32.055 

41.900 

41.970 

0.265 

28.750 

30.779 

1:34.459 

Total Tm 

30:31.755 

30:36.268 

30:41.124 

30:42.341 

30:46.935 

4:25.749 

30:52.399 

30:53.114 

31:01.666 

31:03.573 

31:24.001 

31:24.454 

31:34.299 

31:34.369 

31:41.453 

30:16.663 

30:16.928 

30:45.413 

30:47.442 

31:51.122 

30:32.960 

Best Tm 

2:18.371 

2:19.472 

2:19.255 

2:20.904 

2:21.374 

2:23.211 

2:21.588 

2:23.123 

2:24.488 

2:28.850 

2:28.209 

2:30.398 

2:29.969 

2:31.404 

2:15.712 

2:15.549 

2:22.463 

2:21.793 

2:34.281 

2:19.523 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Buick Grand National 

Ford R19 Saleen Mustang 

Pontiac Formula 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Firebird 

Pontiac firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Firebird 

Pontiac Firebird Formula 

Factory Five Challenge Car 

BMW 330i 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 318i 

BMW 328i 

bmw 332 ci 

Member 

148806 

111782 

126829 

127967 

147015 

115363 

132435 

115132 

125705 

141563 

120369 

165414 

119442 

130272 

111063 

171152 

172243 

145881 

138576 

121729 

130186 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:15.549) for GTS2 by Robert Manouchehri. 

New Track Record (2:21.588) for CMC by Bob Denton. 

New Track Record (2:12.184) for GTS4 by Mike Ward. 

New Track Record (2:08.520) for Super Touring 1 by Larry Bailey. 

Printed: 4/25/2016 4:41:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

6:39.232 

Avg. Speed 

88.847 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.520 

Best Speed 

88.235 

Best Lap by 

102 - Larry Bailey 

NASA GL NCM Grand March 19-20 

Thunder Race Group - AI,AIX,CMC,FFR,GTS,NP01,SI,ST,SU 

Thunder Race - Sat 

Race started at 15:17:05 

NCM 3.150 miles 

3/19/2016 04:15 PM 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

GTS4 

1 

2 

GTS5 

1 

NP01 

1 

Spec Iron 

1 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

07 

83 

'023 

11 

128 

99 

102 

2 

4 

82 

116 

61 

060 

73 

86 

Name 

Mike Ward 

Jimmy Scott 

John Mauro 

Matthew Rivard 

Steve Revelette 

Eric Kuhns 

Larry Bailey 

Sam Mangiameli 

Chandler Premo 

Jim Brannon 

Ray Freundt 

Patrick Kroll 

Ardalan Sadeghi 

Ryan Shook 

Jordan Farber 

Class 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS5 

NP01 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

2 

11 

11 

11 

11 

3 

3 

5 

Diff 

36.797 

3 Laps 

9 Laps 

27.828 

1:05.818 

1:50.479 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

30:03.224 

30:40.021 

23:23.992 

30:53.933 

31:36.399 

30:15.541 

32:00.362 

7:13.383 

30:16.506 

30:44.334 

31:22.324 

32:06.985 

9:09.436 

9:36.506 

14:55.824 

Best Tm 

2:12.184 

2:20.222 

2:15.238 

2:21.091 

2:32.498 

2:15.883 

2:08.520 

2:52.754 

2:15.169 

2:21.937 

2:24.380 

2:30.112 

2:23.784 

2:35.919 

2:34.774 

Make - Model 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW M3 

Porsche  CUP 997 

Elan NP01 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 944 V8 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Diasio 

BMW M3 

600 Racing Thunder Roadster 

Porsche 944 

BMW M3 

600 Racing Thunder Roadster 

Mazda rx7 

Mazda RX-7 

Member 

124437 

151805 

169043 

149045 

153052 

124420 

154516 

158641 

176041 

166238 

129402 

176369 

166271 

167702 

161827 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (2:18.371) for American Iron by Jeremy Moen. 

Car #86 ST3 - DQ'd - Pass Under Yellow 

New Track Record (2:21.091) for NP01 by Matthew Rivard 

Printed: 4/25/2016 4:41:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 
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Margin of Victory 

6:39.232 

Avg. Speed 

88.847 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.520 

Best Speed 

88.235 

Best Lap by 

102 - Larry Bailey 
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